
Friday 19th March 2024

Dates for your DiaryThis week’s news 

Birthdays
Happy Birthday to…

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

Congratulations to Jays 
class who had the highest 

attendance last week. 

Attendance Ted

Tuesday 23rd April Bags2School collection, 
Forest School Year 3 group
Thursday 25th April Owls class to Heart’s 
Delight Farm
Friday 26th April Meeting about Early Years 
for Wrens parents 2.30pm
Monday 29th April Reading Workshop in the 
School Hall - all parents invited 2.30pm
Tuesday 30th April Robins class to Heart’s 
Delight Farm, Forest School Year 3 group
Friday 3rd May Parent Celebration Assembly 
9:10am
Monday 6th May – BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 
school closed to pupils
Tuesday 7th May Netball competition, Forest 
School Year 3 group
Wednesday 8th May Secondary Admissions 
meeting for Year 5 Parents 2:45pm 
Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS begin
Thursday 16th May ‘Stay and Play’ for current 
Wrens parents 9 am
Friday 17th May Swimming for Hawks class at 
Dover

Writer of the Week
Thimeth (Hawks)

Reader of the Week
Indy (Puffins)

Scientist of the Week
Emmy (Jays)

Mathematician of the Week
Izzy (Owls)

Citizen of the Week
Arthur SW in Eagles has 

been nominated for being a 
kind buddy to Teddy who 

started in Eagles class this 
week

This Week’s Awards
Theo (Jays)

Ophelia (Puffins)
Ethan (Eagles)
Clara (Eagles)

Jacob W (Puffins)
Evie (Eagles)

Phoebe (Puffins)
Cameron (Eagles)
Jensen P (Puffins)

Bea (Hawks)

Blanche (Owls)
Jessica (Puffins)
Zack (Robins)
Logan (Robins)
Thea (Jays)
Isabella (Hawks)
River (Eagles)
Orla (Jays)
Blake (Hawks)
Florence (Robins)

This week, Jays walked to Hearts Delight 
Farm to support their science learning about 
plants and seasonal change. They had the 
opportunity to explore the different parts of 
an apple blossom flower and find out the life 
cycle of a fruit tree. 

They even role-played being blossom! They then 
walked through the woods with Dr Brown who 
helped to identify different spring flowers.

Star of the (Last) Term is 
Rosie in Eagles, for her amazing 
progress in class and incredible 
skateboarding skills!


